
WATER SECTOR SPECIAL WEB BRIEFING

April 12, 2023

Water Information Sharing

and Analysis Center



• This webinar is being recorded.

• The recording and slide deck will be available by tomorrow at 
waterisac.org/webcasts. 

• There will be a Q&A session.

HOUSEKEEPING



PRESENTER

• Nushat Thomas, EPA Water Infrastructure and Cyber Resilience 

Division (WICRD)



Recent WaterISAC Publications  

• Physical Security Case Study: Criminal and Suspicious Activity at 

a Wastewater Utility (Read more)

• WaterISAC's Quarterly Water Sector Incident Summary, October 

to December 2022 (Read more)

• Quarterly Incident Survey (January to March 2023) (Read more)

https://www.waterisac.org/portal/physical-security-case-study-criminal-and-suspicious-activity-wastewater-utility
https://www.waterisac.org/portal/waterisacs-quarterly-water-sector-incident-summary-october-december-2022
https://www.waterisac.org/portal/quarterly-incident-survey-january-march-2023


UPCOMING WATERISAC EVENTS

• Water Sector Cyber Threat Web Briefing

• Wednesday, April 26, 2023; 2:00 – 3:00 PM ET

• Water Sector Natural Disaster Threat Web Briefing – 2023 

Hurricane Season Preparedness

• Wednesday, May 3, 2023; 11:00 AM ET

• Register for all these events via WaterISAC’s Events 

webpage: https://www.waterisac.org/events

https://www.waterisac.org/events


THANK YOU

WaterISAC Contact Information:

1-866-H2O-ISAC

Tom Dobbins

Executive Director

dobbins@waterisac.org

Charles Egli

Preparedness and Response Director

egli@waterisac.org

Alec Davison

All-Hazards Risk Analyst

davison@waterisac.org

Kaitlyn Palatucci

Membership Engagement Director

palatucci@waterisac.org

Jennifer Lyn Walker

Infrastructure Cyber Defense Director

walker@waterisac.org

Andrew Hildick-Smith

OT Security Lead

hildick-smith@waterisac.org

April Zupan

All-Hazards Risk Analyst

zupan@waterisac.org

WWW.WATERISAC.ORG
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